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Feature:
* Broadband directional antenna 680-960MHz.
* Applicable to GSM, CDMA, WCDMA, WLAN, LTE network.
* With characteristics such as wide frequency bandwidth, low VSWR, moderate gain, etc.

Specification:
Model

Frequency range

Gain

Input impedance

Horizontal wave source width

Vertical wave source width

Front-to-rear ratio 

VSWR

Mold form

Maximum power

Connector  

Dimension 

Weight

T-522B

680~960MHz

11dB

50Ω

60°

50°

＞18

＜1.5

Vertical

50W

N base

442×205×60mm(L×W×H)

1.0Kg


